Options and Accessories
Transform
ers
1www.aerotech.com
Transformers
TM Series Transformer Modules
Provides AC or DC bus supply voltages for up to
four Aerotech controllers

-3-1
-PS24-1
Ordering Example
Tr
an
sf
or
m
er
s
Op
tio
ns
 an
d A
cc
es
so
rie
s
4 www.aerotech.com
Optional Brake Cable (Only selected when /PS24-1 is selected)
-C24-06 6DM (2 ft) 2 conductor brake cable with flying leads
-C24-09 9DM (3 ft) 2 conductor brake cable with flying leads
-C24-12 12DM (4 ft) 2 conductor brake cable with flying leads
-C24-15 15DM (5 ft) 2 conductor brake cable with flying leads
-C24-18 18DM (6 ft) 2 conductor brake cable with flying leads
/CABLE1/CABLE2/CABLE3/CABLE4
-C1 Cable AXIS 1
-C2 Cable AXIS 2
-C3 Cable AXIS 3
-C4 Cable AXIS 4
Cable Type
-AB Bus and Aux Power
-AL Bus and Aux Power for CLS
-B Bus Only
Standard Cable Lengths
-06 6DM (2 ft)
-09 9DM (3 ft)
-12 12DM (4 ft)
-15 15DM (5 ft)
-18 18DM (6 ft)
LINECORD
-ENGLAND U.K. compatible line cord
-GERMANY German compatible line cord
-ISRAEL Israel compatible line cord
-INDIA India compatible line cord
-AUSTRALIA Australia compatible line cord
-US-115VAC U.S. 115 VAC line cord
-US-230VAC US 230 VAC  line cord
-NO-LINECORD No line cord
TM3/5 Series ORDERING INFORMATION